Songgg

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Pronoun

Noun

Pronoun

Noun

Pronoun

Adjective

Adjective

Noun

Adjective

Noun

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Noun

Adjective

Noun

Adjective

Noun

Verb Ending In Ing

Verb Ending In Ing

Verb Ending In Ing

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

&

45.

46.

47.

Verb Ending In Ing

Adjective

Noun

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Noun

Noun

Verb

Adjective Ending In Ed

Verb Ending In Ing

Adjective

Adjective

Noun

Adjective

Adjective

Noun

Noun

Noun

Noun

Verb

Plural Noun

Verb




Songgg

Yes, | can see

'‘Cause every in here wanna be

Oh, she'sa

| feal the same and | wanna meet

I know I'm still

But, | know how | fedl

I might not have too much experience

But, | know when loveisreal.



Oh, I'ma

Yes I'ma

Oh,I'ma

I'ma Cuzl'ma

OhI'ma

And he he he might got adeal




He pop bottles and he got the right kind of bill

He he he might sell

He alwaysin the air, but he never fly coach

Hea trip, trip, sailor of the ship, ship

When he makeit drip, drip him on thelip, lip

That's the kind of dude | was lookin'; for

And yesyou'll get if you're

don&?? you know that | love you?

And | wouldna?? dream of goina?? nowhere

woman, come here, let me hold you




Have told you lately?

| loveyou like

Y ou oughta know, tonight is the night to let it go,

Put on a i wanna see how you lose
And they say that a can save us.
Im not gonna here and wait.

I'll hold onto the wings of the




Watch asweall away.
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